
 

 

Passenger Committee 
 
 

MacPhee, Tracy Chair  
Senior Director Passenger Operations 
Ontario Northland Transportation Commission 
(705) 472 4500 
tracy.macphee@ontarionorthland.ca 
 
Bérubé, James  
Interim General Manager and Chief Operating Officer 
Tshiuetin Rail Transportation Inc. 
jamesberube@tshiuetin.ca 
 
Creighton, Andrew  
Assistant Vice President of Operations Canada West 
Southern Ontario Railway 
(289) 527 2650 
andrew.creighton@gwrr.com 
 
Ducrot, Marie-Flore  
Director, VCC & Customer Relations 
VIA Rail Canada Inc. 
(514) 989 2621 
Marie-Flore_Ducrot@viarail.ca 
 
Duquette, Drew  
VP Rail Mechanical and RRC 
Ontario Northland Transportation Commission 
drew.duquette@ontarionorthland.ca 
 
Ibe, Frank  
Vice President and Transit Operations 
Metrolinx 
(437) 290 3992 
Frank.Ibe@metrolinx.com 
 
Meko, Justin  
Vice President Safety, Compliance and Training 
Amtrak 
justin.meko@amtrak.com 
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Nahri, Hind  
Coordinator, Regulatory Assurance 
Capital Railway 
hind.nahri@ottawa.ca 
 
Pasian, Sabrina  
Program Manager, Regulatory Compliance, Quality Control & Assurance 
Capital Railway 
Sabrina.Pasian@ottawa.ca 
 
Rodrigue, Sylvain  
Senior Director 
exo 
srodrigue@exo.quebec 
 
Schaefer, Mark  
Manager of Train Operations 
White Pass and Yukon Route Railroad 
(907) 983 9843 
mpschaefer@wpyr.com 
 
Smith, Eric  
President 
South Simcoe Railway 
(905) 936 5815 
smithssr@csolve.net 
 
Tran, Hoang  
Director, Passenger Operations 
CN 
(514) 399 6673 
hoang.tran@cn.ca 
 
Wallace, Todd  
Manager Train Operations 
West Coast Express Ltd. 
(604) 488 8913 
todd.wallace@translink.ca 
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